

Read Daily Active Times

Read Daily Active Times

Aarey MANUFACTURERS OF BULK DRUGS & DEALERS OF CHEMICALS & SOLVENTS
DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.
 H.O. 107, 204, Sahakar Bhavan, 340/48, N.N. Street, Mumbai - 400 009. Tel : (022) 66313166 E-mail : info@areydrugs.com
 Regd. Off. : E-34, MIDC, Tarapur, Bosisar, Dist - Thane Tel : (022) 2527 1049 Email : corporate@areydrugs.com
 Web : areydrugs.com CIN NO. L99999MH1990PL C056538

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

PARTICULARS	3 Months Ended on			9 months ended on			Previous year ended on
	31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.09.2019 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	
Revenue from Operations	7,964.79	4,982.40	5,964.82	17,016.47	18,940.77	30,008.88	
Other Income	208.96	254.96	84.57	537.66	327.20	668.92	
TOTAL INCOME	8,173.75	5,237.35	6,049.39	17,554.13	19,267.97	30,677.80	
EXPENSES							
Cost of Materials Consumed	8,531.65	5,367.55	5,582.25	17,576.46	18,040.72	29,018.16	
Changes in Inventories	-873.06	-527.33	-	-1,299.29	-	-	
General Administrative Expense	23.90	11.63	124.71	59.88	293.20	472.04	
Selling and Distribution Exp	209.55	66.95	37.76	297.71	115.18	198.30	
Finance Cost	60.88	80.07	50.49	187.59	138.75	175.72	
Depreciation and Amortization Expense	22.35	22.35	25.43	67.05	78.15	89.39	
Other Expenses	28.14	31.56	88.54	153.96	122.17	-	
TOTAL EXPENSES	8,003.42	5,052.78	5,909.18	17,043.37	18,788.17	29,953.61	
Profit Before Exceptional Items and Tax	170.33	184.57	140.21	510.76	479.80	724.19	
Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	170.33	184.57	140.21	510.76	479.80	724.19	
Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-150.00	
a) Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	
b) Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-150.00	
Profit / (Loss) for the period from continuing operations *	170.33	184.57	140.21	510.76	479.80	579.35	
Earnings per equity share (of continuing operation): (of Rs. 10/- each) for the period/year: *							
a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.73	0.79	0.60	2.18	2.05	2.48	
b) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.73	0.79	0.60	2.18	2.05	2.48	
Number of Shares	2,33,84,684	2,33,84,684	2,33,84,684	2,33,84,684	2,33,84,684	2,33,84,684	
Percentage of Shareholding	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- each)	23,38,46,840	23,38,46,840	23,38,46,840	23,38,46,840	23,38,46,840	23,38,46,840	

Notes:
 1. The unaudited results for the quarter ended 31 December, 2020 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 2. Income Tax and Deferred Tax, if any, will be provided at the end of the year.
 3. Status of Investor Complaints (Nos): Opening Balance as on 01.10.2020 - Nil; Received During the Quarter - Nil; Disposed Off During the Quarter - Nil; Closing Balance as on 31.12.2020 - Nil.
 4. The figures of the previous year and/or period(s) have been regrouped wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Place : Tarapur
 Date : 13th February 2021
 Mihir R. Ghatalia
 Managing Director -DIN: 00581005

MANGAL CREDIT & FINCORP LTD.
 FORMERLY KNOWN AS TAK MACHINERY & LEASING LTD
A-1701/1702, LOTUS CORPORATE PARK, RAM MANDIR ROAD GOREGAON (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 063
 CIN NO - L65990MH1981PLC012227

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2020

S. No.	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Month Ended	Quarter Ended
		Dec-20 Unaudited	Dec-20 Unaudited	Dec-19 Unaudited
1	Revenue from operations (including other income)	267.44	779.42	237.25
2	Profit before tax	167.70	575.13	155.98
3	Profit after tax	128.90	432.27	119.28
4	Total comprehensive income (comprising profit after tax for the period and other comprehensive income after tax)	128.90	432.27	119.28
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of INR 10/- each)	1,931.40	1,931.40	1,931.40
6	Earnings per share (not annualised)			
	Basic (INR)	0.67	2.24	0.62
	Diluted (INR)	0.67	2.24	0.62

1. The above results of the Company for the quarter ended December 31, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 12, 2021.
 2. The above financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and accordingly, these financial results together with the results for the comparative reporting period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act"), and other recognized accounting practices generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended (the "Listing Regulations"). Any application guidance/clarifications/directions issued by the Reserve Bank of India or other regulators are implemented as and when they are issued/applicable.
 3. Other Income of Rs 745.76 Lacs during the year ended March 31, 2020 includes a sum of Rs. 723.64 Lacs on account of gain on transfer of shares held in companies which were subsidiaries of the company till 30th March, 2020.
 4. The Company being engaged in only Non Banking Financing activities, accordingly there is no separate reportable segment as per IND AS 108 specified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 5. Pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015, the standalone results of the Company are available on the website of the Company www.mangalfincorp.com and on the website of BSE www.bseindia.com
 6. Corresponding figures of the previous periods have been regrouped or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Mangal Credit & FinCorp Ltd
 Meghraj Jain
 Managing Director
 DIN:1311041

PLACE : MUMBAI
 DATED: 12 February, 2021

INTELLIVATE CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED
 CIN: L67190MH2011PLC214318
 Regd. Office: 1104, A wing, Naman Midtown, 11th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 013
 Tel.: 022-24391933, Fax: (022)24031691 Email: secretarial@intellivocatecapital.com Website: www.intellivocatecapitaladvisors.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.12.2019 Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	1.60	2.74	5.74	6.60	5.86	41.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(1.62)	(1.80)	2.58	(6.99)	(5.62)	23.25
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(1.62)	(1.80)	2.58	(6.99)	(5.62)	23.25
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extra Ordinary Items)	(1.62)	(1.80)	1.91	(6.99)	(6.29)	19.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.62)	(1.80)	1.91	(6.99)	(6.29)	19.42
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Re. 1/- each)	310.55	310.55	310.55	310.55	310.55	310.55
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	88.10
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each)						
	(a) Basic - Rs.	(0.0052)	(0.0058)	0.0062	(0.0225)	(0.0203)	0.0625
	(b) Diluted - Rs.	(0.0052)	(0.0058)	0.0062	(0.0225)	(0.0203)	0.0625

Notes:
 1. The Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 12th February, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter, Nine Months Ended and Annual financial result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.intellivocatecapitaladvisors.in).
 3. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder.
 4. Figures for the Previous period / quarter have been rearranged / re-grouped wherever necessary, to confirm with the figures for the current year / quarter.

For and on behalf of the Board
 For Intellivocate Capital Advisors Limited
 Sd/-
 Leena Modi
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00796382

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 12th February, 2021

DECCAN BEARINGS LIMITED
 Registered Office: 315/321 Prospect Chambers, Dr.D.N.Road, Mumbai-400001
 Tel No.: 022-22852552, Website : www.deccanbearings.in
 CIN : L29130MH1985PLC035747, Email ID: info@deccanbearings.in
Extract of the Standalone unaudited Results for the Quarter Ending on 31.12.2020

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarterly			Nine Month Ended		Year ended on
		31.12.2020 Un-Audited	30.09.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2019 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2019 Un-Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	10.89	36.74	35.11	92.78	134.06	220.88
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(7.60)	(4.78)	(12.03)	(17.55)	(36.45)	(28.27)
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(7.60)	(4.78)	(12.03)	(17.55)	(36.45)	(28.27)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(8.65)	(4.78)	(12.03)	(18.60)	(36.45)	(28.68)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(8.65)	(4.78)	(12.03)	(18.60)	(36.45)	(28.68)
6	Equity Share Capital	218.33	218.33	218.33	218.33	218.33	218.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(62.77)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
	Basic	(0.40)	(0.22)	(0.55)	(0.85)	(1.81)	(1.31)
	Diluted	(0.40)	(0.22)	(0.55)	(0.85)	(1.81)	(1.31)

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 31st December, 2020 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 b) The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December, 2020 Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.deccanbearings.in).
 c) Exceptional or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Deccan Bearings Limited,
 Sd/-
 Mr. Kiran Vora
 Managing Director
 DIN:00108607

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13.02.2021

East West Holdings Limited
 (Formerly Bullish Bonds & Holdings Limited)
 Regd. Office: 62 Adarsh Industrial Estate, Sahar Chakala Road, Andheri East, Mumbai -400099
 CIN:L74110MH1981PLC298496 Website: www.eastwest.in Email: info@eastwest.in
Extract of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31-12-2020

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	30.09.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2019 Un-Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.12.2019 Un-Audited	
Total Income from Operations	4,215.19	3,783.05	4,352.77	10,330.59	15,314.02	19,971.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(48.14)	(45.40)	(112.00)	(260.86)	3.45	244.11
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(48.14)	(45.40)	(112.00)	(260.86)	3.45	244.11
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(38.42)	(43.89)	(97.62)	(216.06)	(15.92)	136.51
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(148.73)	(11.46)	(147.48)	(223.28)	(449.23)	(410.99)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,753.00	1,753.00	1,753.00	1,753.00	1,753.00	1,753.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	4,514.62
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations -						
1. Basic:	(0.22)	(0.25)	(0.56)	(1.23)	(0.09)	0.78
2. Diluted:	(0.22)	(0.25)	(0.56)	(1.23)	(0.09)	0.78

Notes: 1. Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results Pursuant to Reg. 47(1)(b)
 Total Income from Operations: 59.39, 116.22, 294.34, 209.02, 325.16, 913.24
 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax: (6.26), 4.34, (6.95), (8.12), (16.86), 5.31
 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax: (6.26), 4.34, (6.95), (8.12), (16.86), 4.06

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 13-02-2021.
 3. The Company has only one reportable primary business segment i.e. Freight Services as per IND AS 108
 4. The above is an extract of the Un-audited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31-12-2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity viz www.bseindia.com and www.eastwest.in.

By orders of the Board
 For East West Holdings Ltd
 Sd/-
 Mohammed Ajaz - Managing Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 13.02.2021

National Steel & Agro Industries Ltd.
 Registered Office: 621, Tulsiyani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 (MH).
 Tel.: +91 22 22025098 / 22886267 | Fax: + 91 22 22025084 | CIN: L27100MH1985PLC140379
 E Mail : investor_relations@nsail.com | Website : www.nsail.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020

Particulars	Rs. in Lacs except EPS			
	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (Net)	54,000	33,379	1,32,957	1,30,933
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,834)	(4,854)	(18,214)	(23,727)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,834)	(4,854)	(18,214)	(23,727)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,784)	(4,854)	(17,574)	(29,083)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(5,774)	(4,641)	(17,602)	(29,121)
Equity Share Capital	4,450	4,450	4,450	4,450
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:	(12.95)	(10.46)	(39.49)	(65.36)
2. Diluted:	(12.95)	(10.46)	(39.49)	(65.36)

Notes:-
 The aforesaid is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the stock exchanges' website, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nsail.com.

By the Order of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Manoj Khetan
 Whole Time Director and CFO
 DIN: - 06395265

Date : 13th February, 2021
 Place : Indore

TEJNAKSH HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 CIN No.:- L85100MH2008PLC179034
 Regd. Office: Lion Tarachand Bapa Hospital, Lion Tarachand Bapa Hospital Marg, Sion - West, Mumbai - 400 022.
 Telephone No.: 022-24044983/84; Website: www.tejnaksh.com; Email ID: instituteofurology@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidate		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended in previous year	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended in previous year
		31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	342.16	834.93	429.32	249.86	637.15	289.06
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Extraordinary Items & Tax)	68.28	158.96	82.77	67.75	179.01	78.53
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	68.28	158.96	82.77	67.75	179.01	78.53
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	61.48	121.30	59.08	60.61	140.91	56.57
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	61.48	121.30	59.08	60.61	140.91	56.57
6	Equity Share Capital	1015.68	1015.68	1015.68	1015.68	1015.68	1015.68
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- Each)						
	a) Basic						